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
Mar. 230. St. Ciair. cor. Wash.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Sta

Five minutes' walk to Meier Frank
tore; good surroundings, strictly mod-

ern 2 and furnished apta.. out-
side and French doors ana balcony; per--
manent and transient.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS, Vista ave.,
near 23d and Washington sts. ; on

ery desirable tnree-rou- apartment,
newiy decorated, tapetty paper, artistic-
ally furnianed, oulMdd balcony; high-clas- s

apartment house. Call Main 3.83.
CHAM HEULA1N HOTEL AND APART-

MENTS, STEAM HEAT. HOT WATER.
Silt! E. STARK.

Oner apartment, private bath.
Y Two apartments, private bath.

East S2. ,

THE ELM WOOD.
Strictly firsi - class 2 and apt.,

completely furnished. oriental rags,
period furniture. Adults. 10th st.
Main tid n.t.

FURNISHED apartment. 3 rms. with
dressing room, bath and sleeping porch,
all outside rooms, with heat and hot
water, (40. walking distance, adults.
Apply 427 Rodney ave. m

JULIA N A A P A RTME X T S.
4o TRINITY PLACE.

FURNISHED APARTMENT;
ALL OUTSIDE ROOMS; ADULTS ONLY.
REFERENCES REQUIRED: ')'.

rUK Kb.sT clean,
apartment; 7U4 Michigan ave.. nr. Beach
St.. 1 block from Mississippi carllne;
large porch and fine yard; to man and
wife only ; $25.

'ti& VAL'Lil.s lUth N. and Vaughn;
Sadie M. Morris, propr. Sleeping rooms,
apartments single and en suite; clean;
low rates; lobby. Board adjacent.

HADDON HALL APTS. llth and Hall;
cosy four-roo- apt., bath, balcony;
hardwood floors; ivor7 enamel; new
rugs: 4M ,10.

THE W HEELDON ANNEX.
Corner 10th and Salmon, 2. 3 and

apts.; permanent or transient; also
single rooms'. Main Ht41.

COMMODIOUS, neat one-roo-

H. K. apt.; modern conveniences;
walking distance. 547 Yamhill. Main
3536.

DR1CKSTON APARTMENTS.
44S 11TH ST.

2 rooms, all light, plenty of heat. ele
vatnr service, strictly modern apartment

1 AND apts., newiy furnisned and
decorated ; Nob Hill, block off Wash.
New management. Reasonable. 62 v
Everett. Bdwy. i:;7fl.

IRVINGTON.
Nicely furnished well heated

apartment; adults only. Inquire 627
Hancock.

ROSEFRI END A PIS. .

To lease, completely furnished
culte. $110. Marshall 2332.

furnished apartments, also single rooms.
371 6th st. Business people preferred.

APTS.. NEWLY FURNISHED;
NO OBJECTION TO CHILDREN. 412
EAST UTH ST. N.

JULIANA APARTMENTS.
45 TRINITY PLACB

PUR. 2. 3 AND APTS.
VERY nice apt., well furnished,

ground floor, reasonable rate. Bdwy.
372.

ROOM in furnished apt., suitable for one
or two gentlemen; walking distance.
Broadway 225S.

NICELY furnished 2, apts.. resi-
dential district, walking distance; no
children. The Arcadia, 7ofl Everett.

MODERN furnished apartment,
walking distance. Call Sunday or eve-
ning. 3Si y. Fifrh st.

THE DAVENPORT APTS.
apt., furnished ; private bath.

50-- Jefferson pt. Phnne Mnln 54:U.
THE DEZENDORF APTS.
208 lHth St., Near Taylor.

Nice furnished apt.
WILL SHARE weil furnished apt., has

piano and Vtctrola, with 1 or 2 girls.
Mar. 35i2 evenings.

FOR RENT first-clas- s apart
ment in excellent location. Call Main
R308.

TWO ROOMS and private bath, rent $2.1.50.
Phone mornings and evenings. fc.ast
afternoon Wdln. Oil I.

LA ROE. light, clean, apart
mrnts. near Benson and Washington
pc h 00 s. 20 K. lth. cor. Ash.

modern steain-heate- d apt., nicely
furnished. .Marsnnii ".:.

THE CHELTENHAM Attractive 4 rooms.
loth and Nortnrup. uroaaway 300s.

THREE-ROO- furnished apt., all out
tide rooms, uuiid Apts. .Main 375.

$2ij NICE clean apts.; water, elec-
tricny. gas. ai at r irst m.

APT. nUli RENT: walking distance; elec- -

trlrt . neat. nan ei.
MOKToN apartments. furnished

apt.. 07 U aghlngton st. Main 1QS-2-

Nlt'E. clean, two frout rooms, apt.; adults.
120 (iriind ave.

UNION AVI. and Kilitngswortti , lur. apt.
$21.50; all complete; concrete building.

FRONT room and kifcenenette; nice warm
t ncie rooms. i Klanoers.

Ll'ENA VIST a Harrison. First-clas- s

2 and apts. Main jmj.
MODERN furnished apt. in private family.

with garage. apor
15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.

Moving for less. Phone Bdwy. 2445,
HAM MERSLY COURT, 250 12th..

modern: apt. 5QS. .Marshall 3411.
TH modern apt. San Marco,

E a st Eighth ami t:nucn. raat i:no.
apartment, furnished or un-

furnished. Main 5120.
Unfumivlied Apartments.

CHOICE CORNER APARTMENT.
Merlin." Broadway and Cirant, three

large rooms, 2 dressing rooms and bath;
st rictly modern : only $42.5Q per month.

BEAUTIFUL GARDEN COURT APTS.
530 Montgomery.

New 5 and apartments, unfur-
nished.

IONIAN COURT, lMh and Couch. 3 and
moaern apartments, newiy tint-fd- .

close In: adults. Broadway 2761.
CH EXFA APTS. One large four-roo-

apartment on ine corner oeriuoKmg iwu
and Flanders. Broadway 4'Hi.

THE REXFORD APT.
Two-roo- apartment, hot water heat.

Main 553. This is n, nice corner apt., $55.
SHEFFIELD APTS..

Broadway and Jefferson.
Larce corner apt. 4 rooms a n d bath.

C ROOMS, modern, steam heated apt.,
hardwood floors, sleeping porch, high-clas- s

district. East 13fi0.
GARDNER. 13th and E. Ash Very desir-- a

ble 3 rooms, has 2 bedrooms, fireplace,
adults; references.

LORENZO APTS.. 427 Salmon. 51. 8078.
Unfurnished. 2 rooms, ground floor apt.,
water, light, phone, adults.

FOR RENT unfurnished apt. ;
high-grad- e house, centrally located, cx--
cedent service. Bdwy. 2201.

HARRIMAN APTS.. 164 24th St. N. Very
desirable apts., 3d floor, $tJ5 and
$55; adults only, referencea

THE AMERICAN, modern apart-men- t.

Bdwy. 3360.
apt., toilet and bath. &4SV4 Thur-ma- n

. Marshall 471.
GARFIELD sleeping porch, rea-

sonable. 361 Failing St.. W. Union.
Furnished or tntumtslied Apartment.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 Washington sL, one
furnished and one unfurnished r. ape.

LAURELH U RtoT apartment: one corner
3- - r.. uiil urnished ; all modern con v.. oak
floors. Call 1 a bur 2'il 4.

, CARMELITA APia.
4 and 5 room, beautifully furnisned or

apts. Main 2086.
Flat 9.

HOLLA DY ADD. Lower four-roo- flat;
p Hjm stove and water heater, linoleum ;

$.. 251 E. 2d N., bet. HaaMio and Mult- -
r. n m a h . ,

LARGE, benut.ful rooms and bath,
Dutch kitchen; good location; adults.
1mi2 E. tiri st. N.

LARGE and bath room flat; elec-
tricity. ga, cement basement; adults.
211 Hooker street.

FIN E. mooern fiat N. OiWl E.
Madison street, furnace. $40. Donald
Woodward. Main 143. 104 Second st.

lower 2 Going st-- , on
Williams ave. $20. Phone East
4:uv

c.ROOM Hat, walking distance, nice view,
w. s.; fireplace, furnace. 3M Hith St.,
south of Mont gome ry. 137.50. Vinr.ey.

51 lower tlat. 272 Going St.. on
Williams ave. car line. ?2o. East 43 Hi.

4 LARGE rooms, bath and basement. $25.
63 E. 22 d st.

FLAT, walking distance, west side;
adults: $21 ' 512 Gerlinger bldg.
ROOMS, on first f loor. lor rent. 2f$

Weidier st., near Williams ave. Rent $3

FOR BENT.
ParnUhed Mats.

furnished flat, walking distance,
ground floor, nice and clean, private
bath, all outside rooms. 2 bedrooms, pri-
vate room in basement: per month;
adults only. East ei 4 1.

$o FLAT, furnished for house-
keeping. Electric lights, gas. bath, pri-
vate entrance: 462 Flint St., near Russell
an.' Williams ave. East 557L Adults

FIVE-ROO- lower w rtat, near
school and Laurethurst park; gas stove
and range. large basement, electricity,
bath; near best car service. $3X1. 14S
East Kbm .".2n.
ROOM upper and lower flat, furnished,
furnace heat, laundry trays, garage if
desired; will rent to one party, adults.
iT4 FT !. rk. Hrnd'vav 4tl2!l.

FURNITURE lor sa.e and flat for rent.
28 N. lrtth ft., near Washington. See
Mr. Ballis. Wakefield, Fries & Co., 5
4th ft.

COMPLETELY furnish, a corner flat,
including piano : $45 month; no chil-
dren; wafking distance.
GEO. T MOORE CO. 1W7 Yeon bldg.

FURNISH ED newly cleaned upper
Mat. $;U; Dutch kitchen, white bath.
wwlng machine. 7n Kerby. Wdln, :ttv.

WIDOW wishes to share her furnished 5- -
room flat with congenial people; $20 mo.
2'.5H Iarrabee st.

SEVEN-ROO- flat for rent, furniture and
piano for sale. Good place for board-er- s.

$750. Main 7127.
LOWER partly furnished Pat. 5 rooms and

bath, 3.V Walking distance. West
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
V ? FA RLANP. Realtor, ?oS Falling bldg.

."30 E. B U R N S I D E 6 a rge roo m s com-
pletely furnished; piano: references; no
children: $75. Main 5437 morn i n g.

5 ROOMS, furnished, basement. 100x100 lot.
on Greeley st. near Killingsworth, Main
M38.

modern house completely fur-
nished, near East Broadway, close in.
240 Dupont St. East 7682.

house, large sleeping porch, 3
fireplaces, completely furnished, good
condition. $75. 402 Mill st. Main S .'! 1 .

FURNISHED bungalow, modern. 3 rooms
and garage; $60. 672 E. 63d st. N., near
Sandy. Auto 328-6-

furnished noub for rent, garage,
woodshed and chicken run. 1702 Druid
st. St. Johns car. East 43t5.

SEVEN-ROO- furnished house ; modern
conveniences: garage; close In; $55. 6M
E. Alder st. Ea?t 7s2M.

furnished bungalow in Rose City
Park at 727 E. 72d sL N., U block off
Sandy. Tabor 26QQ.

furnished house;
Brooklyn car; elec. gas, bath. Call 129
(Jrand ave. Deming.

FURNISHED moaern house, piano,
furnace heat; $55; adults, references.
East 8466.

house; fine furniture, piano, ga-
rage, good neighborhood. 435 Prescott,
from 12 to 3. or evenings.

FOR RENT furnisned bungalow:
fireplace and furnace; close In. Seil 1S6
or Sell. 253.

UPPER and lower part of furn. house;
baths, elec. gas. 490 Market St., bet.
14th and 15th.

HANDSOMELY appointed modern home,
attractive location; lease 6 months or
longer: references Main 4711.

FOR RENT 577 E. Webster; modern bun-
galow, fully furnished: piano. PhoneBroadway 5450. Call 577 E. Webster.

$2s furnished house, including
light and water. 3sS Third, near Har-
rison st reet.

NICELY furnished 4 rooms and basement;
bath and piano. Wdln. 5335 I

FURNISHED houses, close in, east side.
G. W. Nelson. 24NVj Russell. East 21':l.

FOR REM Furn. new bungalow,
S4th and Markft. Tabor 2150.

FURN ISH ED house. $."u.
3:t East 7th st. South. Phone 2

-- FUR. bungalow vacant Nov.
near Franklin high. 61

well f urnishfd house.
close ir .. AduSts. 36S Knott.

houe, part.y :urnihed, $15. Aut.

$'5 MONTH, furnished houseboat,
on land, foot Nevada st. 225 Henry bldg.

FOUR mi. bungalow with garage, beauti- -
ftilly situated. Call 7jfl Morgan bMg

COMPLETELY furnished house, R
bedrooms, at &06 Hawthorns ave.

FOR RENT.
Fumlxhed Houses,

FURNISHED HOME.
BEAUTIFUL

iTiROV ELAN I PARK.
Only $55 per month for ft months

lease. Just 3 blocks to car and 3 minutes
to Franklin high school ; will lesse to
May 10. 1(122: no children under 12
years; owner leaving for California Tues-
day next and house must be leased this
week. Main "tSl Tabor 53 1.j. ltonni.vs,

301 Ratlwny Exchange B!Hf.

BEAUTIFUL new colonial, complete with
best of furniture, with garage, situated
on view sito, a bemutlfui residence and
exceptional opportunity for someone
who can furnish reference. $100 per mo.

3. L. HARTMAN COMPANY.
6 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

Main 2 US,

lloue itr Rent Furniture lur Hale.
flat, clean as a pin. newly fur-

nished and good; rent only $35: elose in.
went side; price for the furnishings.
$50). See Garland. 201 3d. cor. Taylor.

FURNITURE for sale, new; flt for rent,
reasonable. Call 3S5Vi Cable st. Main
S47rt

fiat for rent, iurnitur,- for sle.
143 Eleventh st., corner Aider.

Stores and Business Places.
2 STORES under construction, choice lo-

cation, suitable lor meat market and
bakery. 29th and Prescolt sts., Aiameda
addition. Sec owner.

TWO ROOMS; may be ued as store or
living rooms. Woodlawn 4 05 5. 776 Will-
iams a e.

GROUND floor space suitable for plumb-
ing, carpenter or paint shop; cheap rent.
Marshall 210A

FOrt DEriRABLE space in Iireprooi ware-
house phone Broadway 3713.

STORE 2UX50 to rent, $13. Inquire at 473
E. Clay.

SPACE suitable for auto accessories, good
s ho w w tndow. 411 Oak st.

STORE for rent. Inquire 152 4th Bt.

Office.
FOR RENT 7 Will share office in centrally

located building; light, hot and cold
water, use of phone and desk. K 18:
Oregonian.

OFFICTi rooms for rent. Will share tele-
phone and stenographer's service. In
quire at 240 Stark st. Bdwy. 4600.
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
pav each partner $ 150 month and up.
Call prepared to work; $o,".o. Surety In-

vestment Co., 310-1- 1 Panama bldg.. Third
and A Ider sis. im

G RoCERIES. GROCER1 ES.
Cash and carry, living rooms; rent

only $25; price th50.
Cash and carry, doing a nice business;

nent only $10; price P.too.
Good suburban, doing $35 to $45 a

day; 4 men living rooms; rent $15, with
loa.se; price $1450.

Cash and carry, doing $40 to $50 a
(lay; rent $20; price $2000. or Invoice.
RUSH UK MN Chamber of Commerce.

RESTAURANT AND LUNCH Co U NT Ell
BARGAIN.

Here Is an exceptional opportunity for
man and wife; fine corner location, es-
tablished trado; completely equipped ;

seats 30 people; low rent ; living room
in connection; can clear over per
month; price only $750; a real bargain
that is seldom offered. Call 316 Plt-to-- k

blk.. 10th and Washington.
A REAL BUY.

Po you need a good home and a busi-
ness to keep you for less than $5000 T

Modern eight room house on car line
with good grocery next door, for $4mm.
See Faulkner, with Northwest Mortgage
Company, 53G Chamber of Commerce
bldg.

POOL HALL.
Nine tablet. 2 snooker, 1 billiard and

pool tables. Cork linoleum on floor. Front
and back bar. showcase. All stock ana
completely equipped barber shop.
Price $VmO. sum.' terms,

PUDKJiY INVESTMENT CO.
500-- (I '.TMA R L PO. MAIN n042.

OAK AGE in TinaniooK. good location,
well equipped with hand tools and serv-
ice cars. Also battery service equip-
ment. Doing good business;
lease; rent $23 prr month. Will sell at
invoice or give flat price of $1700; Just
the thing for 2 mechanics. Address
Box 277, Tillamook. Or.

GROCERY and confectionery. lunches,
$2S50; Una of patent medicines; lease;
fine fixtures; three good living rooms;
receipts $00 dally. cash, balance
easy payments. If you want a money-
maker see this. Northwest Mont gag
Co.. 536 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

CIGAR-NEW- S STAND HOTEL LOBBY.
Right down town, center of business

district; large, clean stock, attractive
fixtures; anybody can clear over $200
per month here; price only $1650. part
terms: a sure and steady money-make- r

for lady or man. Call 316 Plttock blk..
10th and Washington.

GROCERY, lunch and confectionery, $1400,
$1000 cash, balance monthly; receipts
$20; soda fountain, candy outfit ; living
quarters. An exceptional buy. Northwest
Mortgage Co., 536 Chamber of Commerc
bldg.

STEAM LAUNDRY.
Owner of this profitable business In

Portland wishes to secure active part-
ner to enlarge same. $4000 required,
which Is secured. References. Call fill
Railway Exchange.

INVEST $750.
OVER $200 PER. MO. NET.

JiiFt the thing for man and wife. Any
good bright man can handle 1L No can-
vassing or soliciting.

DUPREV INVESTMENT CO..
Mht-l- PAN AM HLIWi. MAIN' 30P2.

FOR SALE Largo feed barn, grain and
coal business, doing a big business, on
the main line of Oregon Short Line.
Oreat opportunity for active man. I
have to devote my time to mining. Ad-
dress box 7i3. Mountain Home. Idaho.

BUSINESS MAN WANTEl).
As active partner In a n

wholesale electrical equipment house,
covering four slates; money used for ex-

pansion; stand full Investigation ; $10,-00- 0

required. 511 Hallway Exchange.
GROCERY $7350: doing business of $5000

per year; rent $40. Including heat and
water. Four-yea- r lease: best bargain in
the city. Mr. Serard. Northwest Mort-
gage Co., 636 Chamber of Commerc
bldg.

PARTNER to take charge of bona fid
manufacturing business, to form own
company In Canada; this is a splendid
opportunity for energetic
business man; investigate. Kenney. 523
Hfiiry bldg.

HAVE 6000 t'i SOOtt cords wood in 3 miles
cltv of 6 (00 population. Rogue River
vallev; want man or company cut and
sell this wood ; will give chance maka
big monev, ri-- partiea. Address owner,
V 177. Orconian.

TO BUT OR PELL
A BUSINESS RIGHT

SIMMS SELLS STORES.
610 HENRY BLDG.

CEMENT MEN NOTICE.
Circumstances force sale of cement

brick and block plant Including stock,
tools, machine, building contract: fre
rent and cheap sand ; might trade for
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